
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 308 Ben Reid Dyffryn Conwy MTB Under 12 Male 199 200 200 200 200 200 199 0 0 1199 200
2 310 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy Under 12 Male 200 179 199 197 199 199 198 0 0 1192 196
3 309 Tedi Turner Rotor Under 12 Male 196 199 198 198 198 197 200 0 0 1190 198
4 326 Martha Roper Newport Cycling Club Under 12 Female 192 197 193 190 196 0 188 0 0 1156 193
5 341 Seb Perrin-roberts Under 10 Male 187 194 0 188 194 192 182 0 0 1137 190
6 376 Sidney Brennen Fibrax Fenwicks  Wrexham Under 8 Male 186 190 187 185 191 194 0 0 0 1133 189
7 313 Innes Robertson Mersey Tri Under 12 Male 0 191 196 187 197 189 172 0 0 1132 189
8 383 Casper Robertson Mersey Tri Under 8 Male 0 189 186 182 192 187 183 0 0 1119 186
9 381 Emrys Young Under 8 Male 172 183 184 176 187 185 177 0 0 1092 181
10 384 Ivan Robertson Mersey Tri Under 8 Male 0 184 180 179 186 184 175 0 0 1088 181
11 340 Sam Macpherson OnePlanet Adventure Under 10 Male 195 0 194 196 0 196 196 0 0 977 195
12 306 Benjamin Hall Under 12 Male 194 198 0 194 0 193 191 0 0 970 194
13 324 Charlotte Brighouse North Cheshire clarion Under 12 Female 190 0 195 193 0 195 192 0 0 965 193
14 312 Daniel Jaggard Rhyl Cycling Club Under 12 Male 0 196 188 189 193 0 185 0 0 951 190
15 363 Darcey Theobald Fibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 10 Female 188 192 0 0 190 191 181 0 0 942 188
16 307 Finlay Morris Chester Tri Club Under 12 Male 179 187 0 184 0 188 184 0 0 922 184
17 393 Heather Brighouse NORTH Cheshire Clarion Under 8 Female 178 0 182 180 0 186 178 0 0 904 181
18 344 James Thomas Under 10 Male 173 181 178 177 189 0 0 0 0 898 180
19 343 Ethan Said Fenwicks Fibrax Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 10 Male 198 0 197 199 0 0 197 0 0 791 198
20 311 William Jones Under 12 Male 189 193 0 192 195 0 0 0 0 769 192
21 346 Ethan Levitt Under 10 Male 0 195 191 186 0 0 190 0 0 762 190
22 325 Isla Mcauliffe North Cheshire Clarion Under 12 Female 183 0 189 183 0 0 186 0 0 741 185
23 377 Henry Brook Under 8 Male 175 182 181 181 0 0 0 0 0 719 180
24 361 Siofra CharlesworthFibrax Fenwick's Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 10 Female 180 185 0 0 188 0 0 0 0 553 184
25 386 Jack Jones Under 8 Male 0 0 183 175 0 0 174 0 0 532 177
26 380 Reid Taylor Under 8 Male 174 0 179 174 0 0 0 0 0 527 176
27 342 Seth Robinson Bruntwood park bmx Under 10 Male 193 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 388 194
28 305 Lewis Dixon Alpine Sausages development teamUnder 12 Male 191 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 381 190
29 337 James Jackson North Cheshire Clarion Under 10 Male 0 0 0 191 0 0 189 0 0 380 190
30 328 Florence Parkinson Mid Shropshire Wheelers Under 12 Female 0 0 0 0 0 190 187 0 0 377 188
31 336 River Boothby North Cheshire Clarions Under 10 Male 184 0 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 184
32 362 Arianwen Setters N/a Under 10 Female 181 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367 184
33 394 Ruby Sznerch Fibrax fenwicks Wrexham cycle clubUnder 8 Female 176 0 0 178 0 0 0 0 0 354 177
34 378 Harry Jackson Astley and Tyldesley Cycling clubUnder 8 Male 0 0 0 173 0 0 179 0 0 352 176
35 315 Owen Lloyd Dyffryn conwy mtb Under 12 Male 0 0 0 0 0 198 0 0 0 198 198
36 327 Zoe Scott Shibden cc Under 12 Female 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 197
37 329 Evelyn Charles MSW Under 12 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 195 195
38 366 Megan Smith North Cheshire Clarion Under 10 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 0 0 194 194
39 349 Ifan Lloyd Dyffryn Conwy Under 10 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 193 193
40 387 Harri Phillips Towy Riders Under 8 Male 0 0 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 192
41 382 Jake Gerrard Wrexham Under 8 Male 0 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 188
42 345 Mac Phillips Under 10 Male 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 185
43 339 Alexander Lawless Astley and Tyldesley Cycling ClubUnder 10 Male 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 182
44= 385 George Rose Fibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Under 8 Male 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180
44= 350 Marley Bowyer Under 10 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 180 180
46 338 Jasper Jones Under 10 Male 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 177
47 391 Finlay Smith North Cheshire Clarion Under 8 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 0 0 176 176
48 390 Idris Blenkley Under 8 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 0 0 173 173
49 365 Cali Harvey Under 10 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 0 0 171 171

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Overall (Race 1)

Leaders:  Female - Martha Roper  - 1156 Pts, Male - Ben Reid  - 1199 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 363 Darcey Theobald Fibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 10 Female 200 200 0 0 200 200 199 0 0 999 200
2 361 Siofra CharlesworthFibrax Fenwick's Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 10 Female 198 198 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 595 198
3 362 Arianwen Setters N/a Under 10 Female 199 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 398 199
4 366 Megan Smith North Cheshire Clarion Under 10 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 200 200
5 365 Cali Harvey Under 10 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 0 0 198 198

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Under 10 (Female)

Leader:  Darcey Theobald  - 999 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 341 Seb Perrin-roberts Under 10 Male 197 199 0 196 200 199 195 0 0 1186 198
2 340 Sam Macpherson OnePlanet Adventure Under 10 Male 199 0 199 199 0 200 199 0 0 996 199
3 344 James Thomas Under 10 Male 192 198 196 194 199 0 0 0 0 979 196
4 343 Ethan Said Fenwicks Fibrax Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 10 Male 200 0 200 200 0 0 200 0 0 800 200
5 346 Ethan Levitt Under 10 Male 0 200 198 195 0 0 197 0 0 790 198
6 342 Seth Robinson Bruntwood park bmx Under 10 Male 198 0 0 198 0 0 0 0 0 396 198
7 337 James Jackson North Cheshire Clarion Under 10 Male 0 0 0 197 0 0 196 0 0 393 196
8 336 River Boothby North Cheshire Clarions Under 10 Male 195 0 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 392 196
9 349 Ifan Lloyd Dyffryn Conwy Under 10 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 0 0 198 198
10 345 Mac Phillips Under 10 Male 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 196
11= 339 Alexander Lawless Astley and Tyldesley Cycling ClubUnder 10 Male 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194
11= 350 Marley Bowyer Under 10 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 0 0 194 194
13 338 Jasper Jones Under 10 Male 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 193

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Under 10 (Male)

Leader:  Seb Perrin-roberts  - 1186 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 326 Martha Roper Newport Cycling Club Under 12 Female 199 200 199 199 200 0 198 0 0 1195 199
2 324 Charlotte Brighouse North Cheshire clarion Under 12 Female 198 0 200 200 0 200 199 0 0 997 199
3 325 Isla Mcauliffe North Cheshire Clarion Under 12 Female 197 0 198 198 0 0 196 0 0 789 197
4 328 Florence Parkinson Mid Shropshire Wheelers Under 12 Female 0 0 0 0 0 199 197 0 0 396 198
5= 327 Zoe Scott Shibden cc Under 12 Female 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
5= 329 Evelyn Charles MSW Under 12 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 200 200

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Under 12 (Female)

Leader:  Martha Roper  - 1195 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 308 Ben Reid Dyffryn Conwy MTB Under 12 Male 199 200 200 200 200 200 199 0 0 1199 200
2 310 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy Under 12 Male 200 193 199 198 199 199 198 0 0 1193 198
3 309 Tedi Turner Rotor Under 12 Male 198 199 198 199 198 197 200 0 0 1192 198
4 313 Innes Robertson Mersey Tri Under 12 Male 0 195 197 194 197 195 194 0 0 1172 195
5 306 Benjamin Hall Under 12 Male 197 198 0 197 0 196 197 0 0 985 197
6 312 Daniel Jaggard Rhyl Cycling Club Under 12 Male 0 197 195 195 195 0 196 0 0 978 196
7 307 Finlay Morris Chester Tri Club Under 12 Male 194 194 0 193 0 194 195 0 0 970 194
8 311 William Jones Under 12 Male 195 196 0 196 196 0 0 0 0 783 196
9 305 Lewis Dixon Alpine Sausages development teamUnder 12 Male 196 0 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 392 196
10 315 Owen Lloyd Dyffryn conwy mtb Under 12 Male 0 0 0 0 0 198 0 0 0 198 198

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Under 12 (Male)

Leader:  Ben Reid  - 1199 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 393 Heather Brighouse NORTH Cheshire Clarion Under 8 Female 200 0 200 200 0 200 200 0 0 1000 200
2 394 Ruby Sznerch Fibrax fenwicks Wrexham cycle clubUnder 8 Female 199 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0 398 199

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Under 8 (Female)

Leader:  Heather Brighouse  - 1000 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 376 Sidney Brennen Fibrax Fenwicks  Wrexham Under 8 Male 200 200 199 200 199 200 0 0 0 1198 200
2 383 Casper Robertson Mersey Tri Under 8 Male 0 199 198 199 200 199 200 0 0 1195 199
3 381 Emrys Young Under 8 Male 197 196 197 196 198 198 198 0 0 1184 197
4 384 Ivan Robertson Mersey Tri Under 8 Male 0 197 194 197 197 197 196 0 0 1178 196
5 377 Henry Brook Under 8 Male 199 195 195 198 0 0 0 0 0 787 197
6 386 Jack Jones Under 8 Male 0 0 196 195 0 0 195 0 0 586 195
7 380 Reid Taylor Under 8 Male 198 0 193 194 0 0 0 0 0 585 195
8 378 Harry Jackson Astley and Tyldesley Cycling clubUnder 8 Male 0 0 0 193 0 0 199 0 0 392 196
9 387 Harri Phillips Towy Riders Under 8 Male 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
10 382 Jake Gerrard Wrexham Under 8 Male 0 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198
11 391 Finlay Smith North Cheshire Clarion Under 8 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 0 0 197 197
12= 385 George Rose Fibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Under 8 Male 0 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194
12= 390 Idris Blenkley Under 8 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 0 0 194 194

North Wales Cyclocross League 2024-25
Under 8 (Male)

Leader:  Sidney Brennen  - 1198 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)


